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DOUBLE SIDED MONUMENT SIGN

ALUMINUM / ACM FINISHED SUNSHINE GREY

SATIN SILVER ANODIZED ALUMINUM EDGING & TRIM

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED WITH WHITE LEDS

ROUTED GRAPHIC OPENINGS

3D CHROME LEAPER & 3D JAGUAR CHROMED LETTERS

WHITE KEYLINE ILLUMINATION

LAND ROVER

DOME FORMED ACRYLIC FACE

BRIGHT POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL ACCENT RING

DARK GREEN VINYL BACKGROUND

OPAQUE SILVER CHROME LETTERS

WHITE KEYLINE AROUND LETTERS ACCENTS & BORDER

 

            

3'-4"
1.016 m

2'-7"
0.787 m

3"
0.076 m

3"
0.076 m

9"
0.228 m

6'-0"
1.828 m

5'-6"
1.676 m

1'-11 1/2"
.600m

2'-0 1/2"
.625m
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North American  Specifications: Colours:

PROTOTYPE SIGNAGE

Individual Letters Logo Facade Signage

JAGUAR:  

3D Chrome Leaper & 3D Jaguar Chromed Letters

White Halo Illumination

Barrelled on the Horizontal Axis

LANDROVER OVAL            

Dome Formed Acrylic face

Bright Polished Stainless Steel Accent Ring

Dark Green Vinyl Background

Opaque Silver Chrome Letters

1/4’’ White Keyline Around Letters, Accents & Border

No Halo Illumination

LANDROVER LETTERS:

3D Land Rover Chromed Letters

Barrelled on the Horizontal Axis

White Halo Illumination

 

            

Chromed Leaper & Letters

VT 2791 Opaque Green Background Film

3635-110 Opaque Silver Chrome Letters 
Accents & Border

RED LINE DENOTES BOXED SQUARE FOOTAGE

25.416 X 2.083 = 53.379 SQUARE FEET

RED LINE DENOTES BOXED SQUARE FOOTAGE

22.708 X 1.812 = 41.158 SQUARE FEET

19'-8"+-19'-10"+-

1'-4 1/2"
0.420 m

1'-4 1/2"
0.420 m

25'-5 1/2"
7.760m

25'-5 1/2"
7.760m

22'-8 1/2"
6.922 m

22'-8 1/2"
6.922 m

4'-8 5/8"
1.438 m

16'-10 1/2"
5.139 m

1'-9 3/4"
0.553 m

1'-9 3/4"
0.553 m

3'-11 1/2"
1.201 m

2'-1"
0.638 m

2'-1"
0.638 m

20'-4 1/2"
6.214 m


